
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL SINGLES MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SALINAS SPORTS COMPLEX - SALINAS, CA

ROUND 5 OF 21 - APRIL 24, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

SALINAS ST
17B

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #12 #17 #20 #23 #27#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees B. Baker H. Wiles M. Weidman J. Carver Jr. R. Pearson

1 KAW HON YAM HON HON KAW HON YAM YAMHON

1 13.698 59.914 1:00.289 13.958 14.702 1:03.212 14.676 14.024 14.66514.148

2 13.807 13.482 13.544 13.555 14.212 13.092 13.997 13.659 13.90513.673

3 13.375 13.310 13.415 13.593 13.700 13.063 13.762 13.318 13.75713.641

4 13.549 13.358 13.265 13.665 13.568 13.149 13.577 13.292 13.58913.282

5 13.411 13.365 13.199 13.615 13.612 13.204 13.712 13.589 13.55413.320

6 13.454 13.372 13.313 13.327 13.630 13.234 13.878 13.453 13.84713.469

7 13.411 13.657 13.201 13.482 13.458 13.085 13.735 13.500 13.61913.232

8 13.386 13.512 13.408 13.499 13.470 13.423 14.262 13.781 13.42213.512

9 13.603 13.566 13.260 13.715 13.528 13.191 13.806 13.479 13.57813.468

10 13.549 13.435 13.266 13.590 13.615 13.467 13.621 13.527 13.55813.406

11 13.552 13.499 13.322 13.600 13.453 13.378 13.736 13.450 13.68613.474

12 13.798 13.542 13.318 13.555 13.656 13.533 13.712 13.509 13.65013.504

13 13.616 13.522 13.281 13.783 13.444 13.401 13.541 13.536 13.69913.486

14 13.418 13.600 13.487 13.830 13.659 13.424 13.658 13.417 13.77713.547

15 13.573 13.518 13.472 13.659 13.810 13.472 13.699 13.467 13.54413.407

16 13.592 13.691 13.458 13.833 13.563 13.529 13.759 13.444 13.62913.470

17 13.501 13.563 13.564 13.701 13.913 13.479 13.794 13.541 13.64513.431

18 13.611 13.529 13.596 13.804 13.600 13.626 13.966 13.551 13.69713.511

19 13.586 13.584 13.520 13.750 13.716 13.491 13.933 13.472 13.76813.619

20 13.856 13.678 13.741 13.691 13.829 13.493 13.626 13.749 13.83313.640

21 14.029 13.510 13.571 13.861 13.847 13.620 13.901 13.564 13.89113.643

22 13.724 13.642 13.561 13.779 13.682 13.690 13.839 13.761 13.68013.512

23 13.839 13.783 13.679 13.959 13.854 13.756 14.175 13.697 13.78613.763

24 13.805 13.761 13.732 13.804 13.909 13.630 14.019 13.845 13.85713.805

25 13.906 13.709 13.608 13.706 13.791 13.729 14.664 13.691 13.92613.735

998 13.375 13.310 13.199 13.327 13.444 13.063 13.541 13.292 13.422MIN 13.232

14.029 13.783 13.741 13.959 14.702 13.756 14.676 14.024 14.665MAX 14.148

13.626 13.550 13.449 13.693 13.729 13.423 13.882 13.573 13.743AVG 13.548
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL SINGLES MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SALINAS SPORTS COMPLEX - SALINAS, CA

ROUND 5 OF 21 - APRIL 24, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

SALINAS ST
17B

3 #37 #42 #42E #49 #62 #69 #80#33
2 J. Schnabel, Jr. J. Wood B. Smith K. Kolkman C. Cose L. Gough J. Halbert S. Bonsey

1 HON KAW KAW HON HON HON HONKAW

1 1:07.427 14.266 13.491 14.646 14.005 1:06.262 1:00.53014.909

2 13.116 13.666 13.227 14.078 13.980 13.590 13.41613.772

3 13.105 13.553 13.298 13.733 13.411 13.127 13.33013.509

4 13.063 13.364 13.402 13.668 13.643 13.354 13.42613.573

5 13.254 13.369 13.329 13.724 13.624 13.248 13.31413.707

6 13.331 13.661 13.274 13.628 13.471 13.151 13.26613.414

7 13.285 13.674 14.312 13.751 14.229 13.776 13.72313.386

8 13.203 13.558 13.618 13.615 13.604 13.300 13.51013.714

9 13.330 13.454 13.701 13.562 13.534 13.278 13.45413.493

10 13.364 14.366 13.832 13.753 13.752 13.325 13.42313.499

11 13.321 13.653 13.902 13.591 13.553 13.382 13.44913.372

12 13.458 13.438 13.717 13.668 13.507 13.422 13.27713.596

13 13.507 13.475 13.968 13.651 13.545 13.304 13.42813.334

14 13.296 13.561 13.709 13.660 13.663 13.461 13.42813.526

15 13.482 13.614 14.031 13.858 13.531 13.484 13.49213.467

16 13.429 13.482 13.786 13.754 13.633 13.528 13.56613.477

17 13.703 13.677 13.678 13.894 13.568 13.547 13.64513.436

18 13.482 13.652 13.657 13.749 13.845 13.457 13.53413.608

19 13.508 13.542 13.729 13.938 14.046 13.649 13.44813.524

20 13.643 13.613 13.934 13.882 13.889 13.750 13.64513.566

21 13.550 13.642 13.877 13.794 13.806 13.578 13.67913.462

22 13.737 13.687 14.149 13.809 13.688 13.753 13.66013.564

23 13.698 13.688 13.947 13.887 13.889 13.827 13.67913.650

24 13.700 13.729 14.328 13.907 13.871 13.752 14.63513.594

25 13.469 13.787 13.899 13.827 13.827 13.873 14.64613.589

998 13.063 13.364 13.227 13.562 13.411 13.127 13.266MIN 13.334

13.737 14.366 14.328 14.646 14.229 13.873 14.646MAX 14.909

13.418 13.647 13.752 13.801 13.725 13.497 13.586AVG 13.590
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